
 

SWAN Board Contact List 
 

President Rich Wolff rwolff@tplibrary.org (708) 921-2036 Tinley Park Public Library 

Secretary Tiffany Verzani tverzani@elmwoodparklibrary.org 

(773) 320-6637 Elmwood Park Public 
Library 

Treasurer Jim Deiters jdeiters@olpl.org (708) 217-0195 Oak Lawn Public Library 

 Julie Milavec jmilavec@dglibrary.org 

(815) 370-9658 Downers Grove Public 
Library 

 Doug Losey dlosey@hillsidelibrary.org (618) 420-8502 Hillside Public Library 

Vice President Stacy Wittmann wittmannS@eisenhowerPLD.org 

(773) 556-9261 Eisenhower Public Library 
District 

 Jamie Bukovac jamieb@ippl.info 

(630) 363-8760 Indian Prairie Public 
Library District 

Executive Director Aaron Skog aaron@swanlibraries.net (773) 318-7565 SWAN 

Operations Manager Brande Overbey brande@swanlibraries.net 
(815) 210-9629 

SWAN 
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